Outdoor Wireless Remote Control Socket
BNC-60/U151R-1-3
Function Description
- Easy to use and operate
- The outlets can be manually operated or via the handy remote control
- A remote controller can control numerous sockets
- A socket is controlled by up to five remote controls
- Individual ON & OFF function for remote control
- Remote control range: 80 ft(open space)
- Operating environment: for outdoor use
- Operating Temperature: 14ºF to 122ºF (-10ºC to 50ºC)
- Storage Temperature: -4 ºF to 140ºF (-20ºC to 60ºC)
Input & Output
Appearance 1X
Ratings & Approval
Voltage Compatibility : 125V AC
Frequency : 60Hz
Max. Load : 15A/1875W Resistive
8A/1000W Tungsten
Other Ratings: 1/2 HP
Transmission frequency：433.92 MHZ
Packing
Product Measurement (inch): 5.39×3.46×5.35
Product Weight (lb): 0.31
Unit Package Measurements (inch): 5.39×3.46×5.35
Unit Package Weight (lbs): 1.32
Master Carton Measurements (inch): 18.43×17.52×11.69
Master Carton Weight (lbs): 41.52
Master Carton Quantity: 30PCS
Master Carton Cube (cu.ft): 2.18